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N0.84694/CSS 2-2/2024/CSS 2 Dated: 23.04.2025
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the results of the Third Semester M.A. Malayalam and M.A. English
(CSS-2023 Admission Regular, Faculty of Language and Literature) Degree Examination November
2024, conducted by the School of Letters, Mahatma Gandhi University, is published on 23.04.2025.

Application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of
Rs.460/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty Only) per paper, should be submitted to the Director, School
of Letters, on or before 08.05.2025.

Application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.200/-
(Rupees Two Hundred only) per paper, should be submitted to the Director, School of Letters, on or
before 08.05.2025.

Applications for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be downloaded from the University
website (www.mgu.ac.in) and the cost of application Rs.50/-(Rupees Fifty only) should be paid along
with the fee for revaluation/scrutiny. Photocopies of the Mark Lists & Hall Ticket should be submitted

with these applications. Incomplete and late applications will be rejected.

Dr. SREEJIT C M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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http://www.mgu.ac.in

Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala

Result Sheet of Third Semester MA Malayalam Examination November 2024

SCHOOL OF LETTERS

Third Semester M.A Malayalam (CSS-2023 Admission-Regular, Faculty-Language and Literature) Degree Examination November 2024

Reg. No
062301
062302
062303
062304
062305
062306
062307
062308
062309
062310
062311
062312
' 062313

062314

IRM21035:CRITICAL ISSUES IN HUMAN RIGHTS(Open Course-4 Credits)
LEM21C59:majlm

LEM21C60:mas””*jo mlmla'o[Drama and Cinema] (Core Course-4 Credits)

IRM21035
A Only
B Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
A Only
B Plus

A Only

w A Only

A Only

A Only

LEM21C59
A Plus
B Only
A Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Only
B Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus

B Plus

Academic Year 2023

LEM21C60
A Only
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Plus
B Plus
B Only
B Plus
B Plus '

B Only

[Modern Literary Theory](Core Course-4 Credits)

LEM21C61:a"ag”o—oaa"o ajal©"jo [History and Culture of Kerala](Core Course-4 Credits)

LEM21C62:g”a3>rnl” aa”sg”nilro [Postmodern Malayalam Poetry](Core Course-4 Credits)

LEM21C61
A Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Only
A Only
A Plus

. A Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only

B Plus

LEM21C62
A Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only

A Only

SGPA

8.60

6.80

8.20

7.20

7.80

7.40

7.80

8.40

8.60

6.80

7.80

8.00

8.00

7.20

1

"

GRADE
A Only
B Only
A Only "
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Only '
A Only
B Only
B Plus
, A Only
A Only )

B Plus

Dr. SREEJIT C M
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Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala

Result Sheet of Third Semester MA English Examination November 2024

SCHOOL OF LETTERS

Third Semester M.A English (CSS-2023 Admission-Regular, Faculty-Language and Literature) Degree Examination November 2024

Academic Year 2023

Reg. No Zligl\g)l llt)M??l Zil({)M36 IRM21035 LEM21C04 LEM21C10 LEM21C11 LEM21C13 2{3“’:)1 SGPA GRADE
062315 B Plus B Plus B Plus ' B Only B Only 6.60 B Only
062316 A Only BOnly .. " B Plus B Only B Only 6.60 B Only
062317 A Only B Plus B Plus A Only B Plus 7.40 B Plus
" 062318 A Plus A Only A Plus A Plus ' A Only 8.60 A Only
062319 A Plus A Only A Only A Only B Plus 8.00 A Only
062320 0 A Plus A Plus A Plus A Plus 9.20 A Plus
062321 A Only B Plus B Plus A Plus A Only 7.80 B Plus
062322 A Plus A Only A Only A Only A Only 8.20 A Only
062323 A Only A Only A Only A Only A Only 8.00 A Only
062324 A Only B Only B Plus B Plus B Only 6.80 B Only
062325 A Only B Plus A Only A Only B Plus 7.60 B Plus
062326 A Plus A Plus _ A Plus A Plus A Plus ,9.00 A Plus
062327 A Plus A Only B Plus B Plus m B Plus 7.60 B Plus
062328 A Only B Plus B Plus B Plus B Plus 7.20 B Plus
062329 A Plus A Only A Only ’ A Only B Plus 8.00 " A Only
062331 B Plus B Plus B Plus B Plus A Plus 7.40 B Plus
062332 B Plus B Plus B Plus B Only B Only 6.60 B Only

BEM 210 01:COUNSELLING(Open Course-4 Credits)
IRM 21 O 37:POLITICS OF MEMORY(Open Course-4 Credits)

IRM 210 36:POLITICAL ECOLOGY AND DIMENSIONS OF THE ANTHROPOCENE(Open Course-4 Credits)
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IRM21035:CRITICAL ISSUES IN HUMAN RIGHTS(Open Course-4 Credits)
LEM21C04:BRITISH POETRY AND DRAMA III(Core Course-4 Credits)
LEM21C10:MODERN LITERARY THEORY(Core Course-4 Credits)
LEM21C11:LITERARY CRITICAL TEXTS I(Core Course-4 Credits)
LEM21C13:THEORY OF COMPARATIVE LITERATURE(Core Course-4 Credits)

TSM 210 01:FILM TOURISM(Open Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations



