



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.84694/CSS 2-2/2024/CSS 2

Dated: 23.04.2025

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the results of the **Third Semester M.A. Malayalam and M.A. English** (CSS-2023 Admission Regular, Faculty of Language and Literature) Degree Examination November 2024, conducted by the School of Letters, Mahatma Gandhi University, is published on **23.04.2025**.

Application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.460/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty Only) per paper, should be submitted to the Director, School of Letters, on or before **08.05.2025**.

Application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.200/-(Rupees Two Hundred only) per paper, should be submitted to the Director, School of Letters, on or before **08.05.2025**.

Applications for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be downloaded from the University website (www.mgu.ac.in) and the cost of application Rs.50/-(Rupees Fifty only) should be paid along with the fee for revaluation/scrutiny. Photocopies of the Mark Lists & Hall Ticket should be submitted with these applications. Incomplete and late applications will be rejected.

Dr. SREEJIT C M CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

- 1. Director, School of Letters
- 2. PS to VC
- 3. PA to Registrar
- 4. PA to CE
- 5. JR II(EXAM)/DR II(EXAM)/AR 25(EXAM)
- 6. P.R.O.
- 7. Statistical Unit
- 8. CE 2 EXAM Monitoring
- 9. IQAC
- 10. IT CELL 2
- 11. Website

SCHOOL OF LETTERS

Third Semester M.A Malayalam (CSS-2023 Admission-Regular, Faculty-Language and Literature) Degree Examination November 2024

Academic Year 2023

	Reg. No	IRM21035	LEM21C59	LEM21C60	LEM21C61	LEM21C62	SGPA	GRADE	
II.	062301	A Only	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	8.60	A Only	
	062302	B Only	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	6.80	B Only	3
	062303	A Only	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	8.20	A Only	
1	062304	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	7.20	B Plus	
	062305	A Only	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	7.80	B Plus	j
	062306	B Plus	A Plus	B Plus	B Only	A Only	7.40	B Plus	1
1	062307	A Only	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	7.80	B Plus	
	062308	B Plus	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	8.40	A Only	100
ίΫ.	062309	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	8.60	A Only	
Ô.	062310	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	6.80	B Only	
	062311	A Only	A Plus	B Only	A Only	A Only	7.80	B Plus	100
12	062312	A Only	A Plus	B Plus	A Only	A Only	8.00	A Only	
	062313	A Only	A Plus	B Plus	A Only	A Only	8.00	A Only	
	062314	A Only	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	A Only	7.20	B Plus	ŝ
									-

IRM21035:CRITICAL ISSUES IN HUMAN RIGHTS(Open Course-4 Credits)

LEM21C59:നവീന സാഹിത്യസിദ്ധാന്തങ്ങൾ [Modern Literary Theory](Core Course-4 Credits)

LEM21C60:നാടകവും സിനിമയും[Drama and Cinema] (Core Course-4 Credits)

LEM21C61:കേരളസംസ്കാരവും ചരിത്രവും [History and Culture of Kerala](Core Course-4 Credits)

LEM21C62:ഉത്തരാധുനിക മലയാളകവിത [Postmodern Malayalam Poetry](Core Course-4 Credits)

Malalma Saubhi University

aliatma Gaubhi Elimerstiy

aliatina diandhi Batoria

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Halatun Ganbhi Elmueron

- ustall?	The superior	11/2 March 12	The second se	Winstein	11/3 You	
Although					Controllor of Evaminations	Alahamin Qua
					Hanama Sandin Thursday	Hahanda Gat
						Halatina dia
						Mahatala (73)
dame rollin						Halatina (50)
anthe castle						Hataluna (Sa)
						Andratura (25.1)
						Matalian Cal
						galatina (54)
						gaalaatma gaan
						Aldalund Sat
Innersti	qualizina Ganalii disourreily	Addiating Staught Rhomerstip	qualiatina Gaugath Chuturtstip	Halisting Stanzill University	Alahama Sanahi Anwarshy	(Malatula (Sal

Draft #19 of File 84694/CSS 2-2/2024/CSS 2 Approved by CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS on 23-Apr-20.

SCHOOL OF LETTERS

Third Semester M.A English (CSS-2023 Admission-Regular, Faculty-Language and Literature) Degree Examination November 2024

Academic Year 2023

		Hahalma Charles										
	Reg. No	BEM 210 01	IRM 21 0 37	IRM 210 36	IRM21035	LEM21C04	LEM21C10	LEM21C11	LEM21C13	TSM 210 01	SGPA	GRADE
	062315	ma Ganbl	Contraction in the		B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	B Only	B Only	Unite tex	6.60	B Only
	062316	0.005	A Only		Sector March	B Only	B Plus	B Only	B Only	Bulling	6.60	B Only
910	062317		A Only			B Plus	B Plus	A Only	B Plus		7.40	B Plus
	062318	ma Gandi	Como can	A Plus	oalatma Gandhi e	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	A Only	Italeco	8.60	A Only
	062319	1.10	[·]	A Plus	Conserver .	A Only	A Only	A Only	B Plus	- Marcal	8.00	A Only
gTI,	062320		manuersity	0		A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus		9.20	A Plus
	062321	a ma Canor			A Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Plus	A Only	(Balla)	7.80	B Plus
	062322			A Plus	Parcella	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	Hunne	8.20	A Only
12	062323		Elmueran	A Only		A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only		8.00	A Only
	062324	A THAT ON AN AN AN AN	A Only		Rahatma Channen	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Only	Alabai	6.80	B Only
	062325		A Only			B Plus	A Only	A Only	B Plus		7.60	B Plus
	062326	Small	Elmueren	A Plus	Gaubhi B	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus		9.00	A Plus
	062327	A Plus	1		allation - month	A Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	fialia	7.60	B Plus
	062328			A Only		B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus		7.20	B Plus
1	062329	ing phanal	al al nime ist		A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	B Plus		8.00	A Only
	062331	AND COLOR	1		Mahanna Antonio	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	A Plus	7.40	B Plus
110	062332		in the second	B Plus		B Plus	B Plus	B Only	B Only		6.60	B Only
-		1	Thentis 1947		- lat 16	CONTRACTOR OF CONT	Charles and the state of the st		A DELEVING A DELEVING		solution in the	The second second

BEM 210 01:COUNSELLING(Open Course-4 Credits)

IRM 21 O 37: POLITICS OF MEMORY (Open Course-4 Credits)

IRM 210 36:POLITICAL ECOLOGY AND DIMENSIONS OF THE ANTHROPOCENE(Open Course-4 Credits)

niatora Gaudia Unidersa

ahama Gaubhi Umurran

Baliatina (Saubhi Uniterra

Raliatura Gandin University

IRM21035:CRITICAL ISSUES IN HUMAN RIGHTS(Open Course-4 Credits) LEM21C04:BRITISH POETRY AND DRAMA III(Core Course-4 Credits) LEM21C10:MODERN LITERARY THEORY(Core Course-4 Credits) LEM21C11:LITERARY CRITICAL TEXTS I(Core Course-4 Credits) LEM21C13:THEORY OF COMPARATIVE LITERATURE(Core Course-4 Credits) TSM 210 01:FILM TOURISM(Open Course-4 Credits) Alahatma Cambhi Umucreith Seinemann Cambhi Umucreith Halatana Saubhi Blamersity

EXAMINATIONS on 23-Apr-20

of File 84694/CSS 2-2/2024/CSS 2 Approved by CONTROLLER OF

Draft #21

Alalianna Gaildhi University Dr. SREEJIT C M and the contract of the Controller of Examinations